
MODDEY-DHOO MCC CALENDAR 

 Version: Wednesday, 28 April 2021 

Meetings, Sunday Runs and Dhoos 

 May  

Sun 2 May The Sidings Castletown 

Mon 3 May 
Ramsey Bike Show – meet 12:30 @ the Tynwald 

TBC 
Ramsey 

Tue 4 May Clubhouse Peel 

Sat 8 May Party night @ the clubhouse 18:30 – fish supper at 8 Peel 

Sun 9 May The Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 16 May The Queen’s Laxey 

Tue 18 May Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 23 May The Crosby Crosby 

Sun 30 May The Mitre Kirk Michael 

 June  

Tue 1 June Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 6 June Bike Show Peel 

Sat 12 June Party night @ the clubhouse – bring a plate Peel 

Sun 13 June The Trafalgar Ramsey 

Tue 15 June Clubhouse Peel 

Sun 20 June The Shore Laxey 

Sun 27 June The Bay Port Erin 

Rallies, Trips Away and Stuff Like That 

Maybe this summer?  

Blue shading indicates Sailing Club event to which we’re invited. 

Items in red lettering have changed since last version of the calendar! 


